
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Date  Day  Opponent  Team  Place      Time  
 

 

April 6  Tue.  Eunice  JV & V  Eunice         4:30 & 7:30 pm 

April 9 Fri.  Hagerman JV & V  Loving        4:30 & 7:30pm 

April 10 Sat.  Jal   JV & V  Jal         3:30 & 6:30 pm 

April 13 Tue.  NMMI   JV & V             Roswell               4:30 & 6:00 pm 

April 16 Fri.  Tatum  JV & V  Tatum         4:30 & 7:30pm 

April 19 Mon.  Texico  JV & V  Tatum         4:30 & 6:00pm 

April 20 Tue.  Jal   JV & V  Loving        4:30 & 7:30pm 

April 23 Fri.  Cloudcroft  JV & V   Cloudcroft         4:00 & 7:00pm 

April 24 Sat.  Tatum  JV & V  Loving         1:00 & 4:00pm 

April 26 Mon.  Dexter  JV & V  Loving         5:00 & 6:30pm 

April 27 Tue.  Hagerman  JV& V   Hagerman        4:30 & 7:30pm 

April 30 Fri.  Eunice  JV & V   Loving        4:30 & 7:30pm 

May 3-8 M-S  Basketball Championships   Albuquerque  TBD   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


